Acting Chairman Gruenberg’s Schedule

July 2011
Friday, July 1, 2011
8:30 AM Breakfast with Director Curry
10:00 AM Meeting w/stall
10:30 AM Meeting w/staff
11:30 AM Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM Meceting w/staff
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM Meeting w/stafl
3:30 PM Meeting w/staff
4:30 PM Meeting w/stafl
Tuesday, July 5,2011
8:30 AM Meeting w/staff
9:00 AM Meeting w/staff’
10:00 AM Meeting wistafl
11:00 AM Meeting wi/staff
2:00 PM Meeting with Chairman Bair
3:00 PM Meeting w/stall
4:00 PM Meeting w/stalTl
Wednesday, July 6, 2011
10:00 AM FDIC Board of Directors Meeting
230 M Meeting w/staff’
3:30 PM Mecting w/staff
4:45 PM Meeting w/stafl
Thursday, July 7, 2011
09:15 AM Mecting with Don Deamicis, Partner, Ropes & Gray LLP
12:00 PM Meeting w/staff
2:00-4:30 PM Chairman Bair’s Farewell



Friday, July 8, 2011
10:00 AM
11:15 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM

Monday, July 11, 2011
9:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM

Tuesday, July 12, 2011
9:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:30 PM
1:00 PM
2:30 PM
4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Wednesday, July 13, 2011

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

Mceting with Timothy Geithner, Secretary of the Treasury

Meeting w/staff
Meeting with Chairman Bair and staff
Meeting w/staff

Mecting wistafl

Meeting w/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting with Bill Bradley, former U.S. Scnator
Meeting w/staff

Employee Candidate Interview

Meeting w/staff

Meeting wistaff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting with Monish Kumar and Shubh Saumya, The Boston
Consulting Group

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/siaff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting with Director Curry

Meeting with Colleen Kelley and Maureen Gilman,
National Treasury Employees Union

Mecting w/staff

Meeting with Steve Quick, incoming FDIC Chief Risk Officer
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1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:30PM

Thursday, July 14, 2011
10:00 AM

12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:30 PM

Friday, July 15,2011
9:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30PM
4:30 PM

Monday, July 18, 2011
8:30 AM

10:00 AM

2:15PM

4:30 PM

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Lunch with John Walsh, Comptroller of the Treasury

Quarterly Call-in with Employces

Meeting w/staff

Meeting with Mr. Robert Moretti, Secretary General, Interbank
Deposit Protection Fund and the Chairman of the European Forum of
Deposit Insurers and Professor Riccardo De Lisa, Head of Rescarch,

Interbank Deposit Protection Fund

Meeting w/staff

Mecting wistaff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting with Derrick Cephas, Partner, Weil, Gotshal & Manges, LLP and
Heath Tarbert, former Partner. Weil, Gotshal & Manges, LLP

Meeting wistaff
Meeting with Senator Tim Johnston
Meeting w/stalfl
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meceting wistaff

Financial Stability Oversight Council (FSOC) Principals Meeting,
U.S. Department of the Treasury

Roundtable on Financial Reform Implementation, The White House

Meeting with Senator Michael Bennett

(9%}



Tuesday, July 19, 2011
8:15 AM Welcoming Remarks to Office of the Comptroller of the Currency and
Office of Thrift Supervision Transitioning Employces

9:00 AM Meeting w/staft

12:30 PM Lunch with Mary Schapiro, Chairman, Sccuritics and Exchange
Commission

2:00 PM Mceting with Nebraska Bankers Association

4:15 PM Meeting wistaff

5:00 PM Meeting w/staff

Wednesday, July 20, 2011
8:30 AM Speak at American Bankers Association Summer Leadership Mecting,
Mayflower Hotel, Washington, DC

11:00 AM Meeting w/staft
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff’
5:00 PM Meeting with Senator Bob Corker
Thursday, July 21,2011
8:30 AM Meeting w/staft
9:00 AM Congressional Testimony — Enhanced Oversight After the Financial Crisis:

The Wall Street Reform Act at One Year

1:00 PM Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM Meeting wistaff
2:30 PM Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM Award Ceremony for Jeffrey Goldstein, Under Secretary of the Treasury for

Domestic Finance, U.S. Department of the Treasury

Friday, July 22, 2011

8:00 AM Breakfast with Rodgin Cohen, Partner, Sullivan and Cromwell

9:00 AM Meeting with Director Curry

10:00 AM Meeting wistafl

10:30 AM Meeting wistaff

11:30 AM Meeting with Senator Kay Hagan

12:30 PM Lunch with Bill Frey, Senior Vice President, Enterprise Community Partners
1:30 PM Meeting wistaft



2:00 PM

Monday, July 25, 2011
9:00 AM

2:00 PM

Tuesday, July 26, 2011
10:00 AM

1:30 PM

3:30 PM

Wednesday, July 27, 2011

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM
12:30 PM

2:00 PM

3:45 PM

Thursday, July 28, 2011
8:00 AM

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM
Friday, July 29, 2011
8:30 AM
10:00 AM

11:00 AM

Meeting w/staff

Mceting w/staff

Mecting w/staff’

Testimony, Senator Banking Committee Hearing
Meeting w/staff

Meeting with Senator Mike Crapo

Meeting w/staff

Meeting with Mark Hoban, Financial Secretary to the Treasury

of The United Kingdom, Joshua Flemming, Peter Matheson, and

Theresa Leober

Mecting wistaff

Meeting with Senator Merkiey

Meeting with Independent Community Bankers of America, including
Cam Fine. President and CEO, Karen Thomas, Salvatore Marranca,
William Loving. Michael Menzies. Cynthia Blankenship. Jeff Gorhart and

Jim MacPhee

Mecting with Senator Herb Kohl

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting wistaff

Mecting wistalf

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Mceting with Senator Roger Wicker
Meeting wistaft

Breakfast with 1.ec Price, Deputy Director, Institute for New Economic
Thinking

Meeting w/stafl

Meeting wistaft



12:00 AM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Press Roundtable
Meeting w/staff’
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff



Monday, August 1, 2011
9:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

Tuesday, August 2, 2011
6:00 AM

11:00 AM

3:00 PM
4:30 PM

Wednesday, August 3, 2011
9:00 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:30 PM

Acting Chairman Gruenberg’s Schedule
August 2011
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Lunch with Ed DeMarco, Director, Federal 1{ousing Finance Agency
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/stafl

Meeting with Senator Daniel Akaka

Travel 1o Boston, MA

Remarks at the FDIC Regional Training Conference
Boston Marriott Copley Place, Boston, MA

Travel to Washington, DC

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Mecting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Lunch with Mare Sumerlin, Managing Director and Co-Founder,
The Lindsey Group

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting with Kevin Murray, Larry Stein, John Fenneran and
Rich Fairbank, CEQ. Capital One Financial Corp.

Meeting with Congressman Michael Grimm

Meeting w/staff



Thursday, August 4, 2011

9:00 AM Meeting w/staft

10:00 AM Meeting w/staft

11:30 AM Meeting w/staff’

1:00 PM FDIC Board of Directors Meeting

1:30 PM Meeting w/staff

2:30 "M Meeting w/stafT

4:00 PM Meeting with Director Curry

4:30 PM Meeting with Bob Gnaizda, General Counsel, Greenlining Institute and

Faith Bautista, President and CEQ, National Asian American Coalition

5:00 PM Meeting w/staff
Friday, August 5, 2011 Vacation
Monday, August 8, 2011 Vacation
Tuesday, August 9, 2011 Vacation

Wednesday, August 10, 2011 Vacation
Thursday, August 11, 2011 Vacation

Friday, August 12, 2011

10:00 AM Meeting w/staft’
10:30 AM Meeting wi/staff
11:30 AM Meeting w/staff
1:30 PM Meeting wistafl
2:00 PM Meeting wistaff
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff
Monday, August 15, 2011
8:00 AM Meeting w.'staff
9:00 AM Meeting w/stafT
10:00 AM Meeting w/stafl’
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM Meeting w/staff



12:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:30PM
4:30 PM

Tuesday, August 16, 2011
10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:30 PM
3:00 PM

Waednesday, August 17, 2011
5:00 PM

Thursday, August 18, 2011
9:30 AM

10:00 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM

Friday, August 19, 2011
8:30 AM

9:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

4:30 PM

Meeting w/staff
Meceting w/stafl
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting with S.A. Ibrahim, CEO, Radian Group Inc.,

Geresa Bryce Bazemore, President, Radian Guaranty Inc.,

Paul Kanjorski, former U.S. Representative, and

Karen Feather, former Chief of Staff for Paul Kanjorski

Lunch with Ben S. Bernanke, Chairman, Federal Reserve Board

Travel to Sioux Falls, South Dakota

Travel to Washington, DC

Meeting wi/staff
Meeting w/staff
Mecting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting with Vikram Pandit, CEQ, CITI

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Lunch with Scott Alvarez, General Counsel, Federal Reserve Board
Meeting wistaff
Meeting wistaff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff



Monday, August 22, 2011

9:00 AM Meeting w/staff
10:00 AM Meeting wi/staff
1:00 PM Lunch with Chris Whalen, Senior Vice President and

Managing Director, Institutional Risk Analytics

2:00 PM Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM Meeting w/staffl
5:00 PM Meeting w/staff
Tuesday, August 23, 2011
8:30 AM Quarterly Banking Profile
12:00 PM Lunch with Betsy Duke, Governor, Federal Reserve Board
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff
4:30 PM Meeting w/staff
Wednesday, August 24, 2011
8:30 AM Meeting w/staff
10:00 AM Meeting with William Lockwood-Benet, former President,

Government Development Bank

11:00 AM Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff
3:30 PM Meeting w/staff
4:30 PM Meeting w/staff
5:30 PM Meeting wi/staff
Thursday, August 25, 2011

9:00 AM Meeting w/stafl
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff
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12:00 PM Lunch with John Bowman, Acting Director. Office of
Thrift Supervision

2:00 PM Meeting w/staff
3:30 PM Meeting w/staff
4:30 PM Meeting with Kelly S. King, C2O, BB&T Corporation
Friday, August 26, 2011
9:00 AM Meeting with Scott Albinson, Managing Dircctor.,
JPMorgan Chase
10:00 AM Meeting wi/stalfl
10:30 AM Meeting w/staff
11:30 AM Mecting w/stafll
12:30 PM Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff
3:30 PM Meeting w/staff
4:30 PM Meeting w/staff
Monday, August 29, 2011
9:00 AM Meeting w/staff
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff
11:30 AM Meeting w/staft
12:00 PM Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff
5:00 PM Meeting w/staff

Tuesday, August 30, 2011
10:00 AM Meeting with James Rohr, CEQ, PNC Financial Group and
Robert Hoyt, Chief Regulatory Affairs Officer, PNC Financial Group

11:00 AM Meeting with Susan Weinstock, The Pew Charitable Trusts
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12:00 PM Lunch with Director Curry

1:30 PM Meeting w/staff
2:30 PM . Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff
5:30 PM Meeting w/staff
Wednesday, August 31,2011
9:00 AM Meeting w/staff
2:30 PM Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM Meeting wistaff
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff
4:30 PM Meeting w/staff



Acting Chairman Gruenberg’s Schedule

Monday, September 5, 2011

Labor Day

Tuesday, September 6, 2011

September 2011
Thursday, September 1, 2011
9:00 AM Meeting w/staff
9:45 AM Meeting w/staff
10:00 AM Meeting with Jerome Powell, Visiting Scholar, Bipartisan Policy Center
11:00 AM Meeting wi/staff
Friday, September 2, 2011
8:15 AM Meeting w/staff
9:00 AM Meeting w/staff
9:30 AM Meeting with the Dutch Financial Delegation of the
Atlantic & Pacific Exchange Program (APEP)
10:30 AM Meeting wi/staff
12:45 PM Meeting w/staff
3:30 PM Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff

9:00 AM Meeting w/staff
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff
12:30 PM Meeting w/staff
2:30 PM Meeting with Senator John Tester
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff
5:00 PM Meeting w/staff
5:30 PM Meecting wi/staff

Wednesday, September 7, 2011

8:00 AM Breakfast with Director Curry
9:00 AM Meeting w/staff
9:30 AM Meeting w/staff
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10:30 AM Meeting w/staff

11:30 AM Mecting wistaff
12:30 PM Mecting w/staff
2:00 PM Meeting w/stafl
2:30 PM Meeting with Paul Saltzman, President, and other representatives of The

Clearing House Association LLC

4:00 PM Meeting with Senator Jack Reed
Thursday, September 8, 2011
8:45 AM Meeting w/stafl
9:00 AM Meeting with Peter Weinberg, Perella Weinberg Partners
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff
10:30 AM Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff
11:45 AM Lunch with Sheila Bair
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM Meeting with Congressman Spencer Bachus
4:00 PM Meeting wi/staff
5:00 PM ) Meeting w/staff
Friday, September 9, 2011
10:00 AM Meeting with Mark Patterson, Chief of Staff, U.S. Department of Treasury
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM Meeting w/staff
1:30 PM Meeting w/staffl
2:45 PM Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff
4:30 PM Meeting with Ed Clark, CEO, TD Bank
3:30 PM Meeting w/staff

14



Monday, September 12, 2011

8:30 AM Meeting w/staff

9:00 AM Meeting wi/staff

10:00 AM Meeting w/staff

2:00 PM Meeting w/staff

3:00 PM Meeting w/stafl

3:30 PM Meeting w/staff’

4:30 PM Meeting w/staff

Tuesday, September 13, 2011

10:00 AM FDIC Board of Directors Meeting
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff

12:15 PM Lunch with Jerome Powell, Visiting Scholar,

Bipartisan Policy Center

2:00 PM Meeting w/staff

3:00 PM Meeting w/staff

4:00 PM ' Meeting w/slaff

5:00 PM Meeting w/staff

Wednesday, September 14, 2011

8:00 AM Breakfast w/stafl

9:00 AM Meeting w/staff

10:00 AM Meeting w/staff

11:00 AM Meeting w/staff

12:00 PM Lunch with Joe Carcello, Ernst and Young Professor and

Director of Rescarch, University of Tennessee Corporate
Governance Center

1:00 PM Mecting w/staff
2:00 PM Meeting with representatives of the Greenlining Coalition
2:30 PM Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff



Thursday, September 15, 2011

8:30 AM Breakfast with Maryland Bankers Association
9:30 AM Meeting w/staff
10:30 AM Meeting wistaff
11:30 AM Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM : Meeting wistaff
12:30 PM Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff
2:30 PM Meeting w/staff
3:30PM Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff
5:30 PM Meeting w/staff
Friday, September 16, 2011 .
8:30 AM Breakfast w/staff
9:30 AM Meeting w/staff
10:00 AM Meeting with Director Curry
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM Lunch with Raj Date, Special Advisor to the

Secretary of the Treasury for the Consumer
Financial Protection Burcau

2:30 PM Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM Meeting wi/staff
4:30 PM Meeting w/staff
5:30 PM Meeting wi/staff
Monday, September 19, 2011
8:30 AM Meeting w/staff
9:00 AM Meeting w/staff
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff
11:30 AM Meeting w/staff
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1:00 PM Speech at American Banker Regulatory
Conference, Washington DC Marriott

2:30 PM Meeting w/staff
5:30 PM Meeting wistaff

Tuesday, September 20, 2011

All Day Travel to FDIC Chicago Regional Conference
Nashville, TN
Wednesday, September 21, 2011
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff
10:30 AM Meeting with Managed Funds Association’s

Board of Directors

11:30 AM Meeting with Sir John Vickers, Chairman.
UK Independent Commission on Banking
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff
1:30 PM Meeting with Judy Kennedy. President and CEO,

National Association of Affordable Housing Lenders

3:00 PM Meeting with Scott Albinson. Managing Director,
JPMorgan Chase and Bank Administration Institute (BAl) CFO Roundiable

4:45 PM Meeting with Senator Riegel, APCO Worldwide, and
Alexander Astapovich, Advisor to the Managing Director.
Interros Company ~ interpreter

Thursday, September 22, 2011

8:30 AM Breakfast with Florida and California Bankers
Association

10:00 AM Meeting wi/staff

10:30 AM Meeting w/staff

1:00 PM Meeting with Bill Dudlcy, President, Federal Reserve
Bank of New York

2:00 PM Mecting with Director Curry

3:00 PM Meeting w/staff

3:30PM Meeting wistaff

4:00 PM Meeting w/staff

5:00 PM Meeting with Jamie Dimon. CEO. JPMorgan Chase
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Friday, September 23, 2011
11:00 AM

11:30 AM

3:30 PM

4:30 PM
5:00 PM

Monday, September 26, 2011
9:00 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:15PM
4:30 PM

Tuesday, September 27, 2011
8:00 AM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

Meeting w/staff

Meeting with Paul Tucker. Deputy Governor
Bank of England

Meeting with Richard Meddings. CFO. Standard

Charter Bank, Peter Sands CEO. Standard Charter

Bank and Jocl Johnson, Glover Park Group

Speak at Bretton Woods Committee International Council
Meeting, Willard Intercontinental Hotel,

Washington, D.C.

Meeting with Delegation of the Economic and Monetary
Affairs Committee in the European Parliament

Meeting w/staff

Mceting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting with Angel Ron, Chairman and CEO.

Banco Popular Espanol (BPE), Jacobo Gonzalez-Robatto,
CFO and Head of Corporate Development, BPE

Meeting w/staff

Meeting with Resolution Steering Group,
Financial Stability Board

Meeting wistaff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting wistaff

Meeting with Ellen Alema, CEO. Citizens Financial Group.
Stephen Hester, Group Chief Executive, RBS and

Ken Phelan and Ken Robinson, RBS Amcricas

Meeting wistaff

Lunch with Cam Fine Independent Community Bankers
Association
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2:00 PM Meeting with Commissioner Wambua and Rachel Fee,
New York City Department of lHousing Preservation and

Development
4:30 PM Meeting w/staff
5:00 PM Meeting w/staff
5:30 PM Meeting w/staff
6:00 PM Meeting w/staff
Wednesday, September 28, 2011
8:.00 AM Meeting w/staff
9:00 AM Meeting w/staff
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff
11:30 AM Meeting with American Bankers Association
215 PM Meeting with Timothy Geithner, Secretary of the Treasury
3:30 PM Meeting w/stafl
4:30 PM Meeting w/staff
Thursday, September 29, 2011
Rosh Hashanah
Friday, September 30, 2011
9:00 AM Meeting w/stalT
10:00 AM FFIEC Mecting, National Credit Union
Administration, Alexandria, VA
1:30 PM Mceting w/staff
2:30 PM Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM Meeting w/stall
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff
5:00 PM Mceting w/staff



